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SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
BRIZAR—YEIT ®BF 2025/08/09 09:15 .
##E (13:00 54 L) BAtaEERT 9:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(49) L%
1 9:17:25.529 57.259 28.930 28.329
2 9:18:22.417 56.888 28.964 27.924
3 9:19:18.913 56.496 28.641 27.855
4 9:20:15.443 56.530 28.618 27.912
5 9:21:12.192 56.749 28.705 28.044
6 9:22:08.351 56.159 28.467 27.692
7 9:23:04.587 56.236 28.473 27.763
8 9:24:01.119 56.532 28.563 27.969
9 9:24:57.621 56.502 28.451 28.051
10 9:25:53.865 56.244 28.414 27.830
11 9:26:50.180 56.315 28.438 27.877
12 9:27:46.433 56.253 28.432 27.821
(69) 88 SRS
1 9:17:03.679 57.609 29.404 28.205
2 9:18:00.687 57.008 28.637 28.371
3 9:18:57.738 57.051 28.957 28.094
4 9:19:54.626 56.888 29.018 27.870
5 9:20:51.061 56.435 28.545 27.890
6 9:21:47.735 56.674 28.602 28.072
7 9:22:44.190 56.455 28.547 27.908
8 9:23:40.582 56.392 28.409 27.983
9 9:24:37.110 56.528 28.610 27.918
10 9:25:39.466 1:02.356 28.707 33.649
11 9:26:35.966 56.500 28.748 27.752
12 9:27:32.429 56.463 28.660 27.803
(88) i&iD £—
1 9:22:14.217 58.078 29.359 28.719
2 9:23:18.526 1:04.309 30.289 34.020
3 9:24:24.653 1:06.127 35.854 30.273
4 9:25:22.297 57.644 28.951 28.693
5 9:26:19.945 57.648 29.379 28.269
6 9:27:17.760 57.815 29.052 28.763
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